	CHRISTINE T. ROMAN	3000	021024432 /03/9701078002
•	P.O.BOX 817226 HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33081	-U: \$	**122.50 ****122.50
 ,	,	Office	Use Only
CORPOR	ATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	ENT NUMBER(S), (if known	):
1. th	Inland & (il	1 Trading	
77	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
2	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	·
3	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	<b>97</b>
4.		(	HAR 2
" <u> </u>	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
<b>Walk</b> in	n D Pick up time	Certified Co	
	• ————		
Mail or	ut 🛛 Will wait 🖓 P	hotocopy Certificate	
	ut Will wait P GS AMENDMENT Amendment		
NEW FILING	GS AMENDMENT	S	
Profit	GS     AMENDMENT       Amendment     Amendment       y     Change of Registere	Street-Director	Status
Profit NonProfit	GS AMENDMENT Amendment Resignation of R.A.,	Street-Director	Status
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	GS     AMENDMENT       Amendment     Amendment       y     Change of Registere	Street-Director	Status
NEW FILING         Profit         NonProfit         Limited Liability         Domestication         Other	GS AMENDMENT Amendment Resignation of R.A., y Change of Registere Dissolution/Withdra Merger	Street-Director	Status
NEW FILING         Profit         NonProfit         Limited Liability         Domestication         Other	GS AMENDMENT Amendment Resignation of R.A., y Change of Registere Dissolution/Withdra Merger	Street-Director	Status
NEW FILING         Profit         NonProfit         Limited Liability         Domestication         Other	GS AMENDMENT Amendment Resignation of R.A., y Change of Registere Dissolution/Withdra Merger LINGS	Street-Director	Status
New FillING         Profit         NonProfit         Limited Liability         Domestication         Other         Other         Annual Report	GS AMENDMENT Amendment Resignation of R.A., y Change of Registere Dissolution/Withdra Merger LINGS Foreign	Officer/Director d Agent wal	Sri — of Status



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 7, 1997

CHRISTINE T ROMAN P.O. BOX 817226 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33081

### SUBJECT: INFOLAND & CELL TRADING CORPORATION Ref. Number: W97000005423

We have received your document for INFOLAND & CELL TRADING CORPORATION and check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation"); and the registered agent's signature.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6934.

Loria Poole Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 397A00011807

INFOLAND & CELL TRADING CORP. P.O. BOX 817226 HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33081

March 18, 1997

DIVISION OF CORPORATION FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE P.O BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FL, 32314

omen

REF. NUMBER: W97000005423

To whom it may concern:

I am sending the document with the requested correction. The telephone number where I can be reached during working hours is (954) 964 93 48 I apologize for any inconvenient.

Cordially,

5

Christine T. Roman

### ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

HAR 25

AH 9: 21

# INFOLAND & CELL TRADING CORPORATION

The undersigned incorporatior, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt the following Articles of Incorporation.

## **ARTICLE I NAME**

The name of the corporation shall be:

INFOLAND & CELL TRADING CORPORATION

## **ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE**

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

3901 W. SUNRISE BLVD. # 413 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, 33311

### **ARTICLE III CAPITAL STOCK**

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

Two hundred and fifty (250)common shares of ten and 00/100dollars (\$10.00) each.

## **ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS**

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

CHRISTINE T. ROMAN 3901 W. SUNRISE BLVD. # 413 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, 33311

I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for INFOLAND & CELL TRADING CORPORATION

Fistine 8. Komen Christine T. Roman

## ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of incorporation is :

CHRISTINE T. ROMAN 3901 W. SUNRISE BLVD. # 413 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, 33311

SECRETARY	97 HAR 25	
Ύό	AM	<b>M</b>
LORID	9:21	$\bigcirc$

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation this 26th Day ( February 1997.

Signature S. Roman